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2014/04/08 |REEEE BRE 2, 683 -28, 754
2014/04/09 | HEEHE 2y — 1,720 -30, 474
2014/04/09 |FHEIEERE 2R 4,900 ~36, 374
2014/04/12 |FAEESE Hiws 200 =35, 574
2014/04/12 |AEESE EEES 1,500 -37,074
2014/04/12 | =¥ E H—FY—F— 802 -37, 876
2014/04/14 |FREESE BREL 6,108 -43,984
2014/04/16 |FAEIEENE By - 820 -44, 804
2014/04/17 |REESHE B 3,000 47,804
2014/04/18 |RAEESE BREL 2, 449 -50, 253
2014/04/18 |;@B{ZEMR 9F 140 -50, 393
2014/04/19 | E=5%E microSD 780 -51,173
2014/04/20 |FRETESE EHES 400 ~51, 6573
2014/04/20 |FREEEEF BB 3, 990 -55, 563
2014/04/21 | BEESDE BRE 5, 853 61,416
2014/04/21 |EEHENE =5 1, 620 -63, 036
2014/04/21 |BFEEEE BEEBE 1, 440, 000 1,376,964
2014/04/22 |FREESE 27— 1,000] 1,375,964
2014/04/22 | EEHERE E[I I 2,546 1,373,418
2014/04/27 |FAEEEE BREL 6,929] 1,366,489
2014/04/28 |FREEEE SEES 300] 1,366,189
2014/04/28 |FAEFEE EEES 1,800] 1,364,389
2014/04/29 |FREIESE #hE 10,009] 1,354,380
'2014/04/30 | =HE SDA—F 2,980| 1,351,400
2014/04/30 |B{EEMRE EER (B -FAX - A F—% v }) 15,000] 1,336,400
2014/04/30 |B{EERHE BER (EFE-FAX - A F—FX v }) 15,000 1,321,400
2014/04/30 | BIEERE BER (BE-FAX - AV F—Xv ) 15,000f 1,306, 400
2014/04/30 |@{5EHRE BEE (BE-FAX- AV F—F v }) 15,000 1,291, 400
2014/05/01 | ERHEEAE 757 4,037{ 1,287,363
2014/05/01 |EEIEEAE Eotel 4,0371 1,283,326
2014/05/02 |FAEIEENE Z Y — 1,990] 1,281,336
2014/05/02 |FAEEENE EfE 600| 1,280,736
2014/05/02 |AEIEEVE BRE 1,152 1,279,584
2014/05/03 |FAETEENE B 300] 1,279,284
2014/05/04 |FAEESE ErEiE 1,500] 1,277,784
2014/05/04 |E#HEE AEY—H—F 3,801 1,273,983
2014/05/06 |FAEEEE AR 2,000] 1,271,983
2014/05/06 | ERHEAE 5 160 1,271,823
2014/05/07 |BHE - % - S S 3,000 1,268,823
2014/05/07 |BFHE - B - L3 £ 3,000f 1,265,823
2014/05/07 |WHE - #F%E - £5 = 3,000 1,262,823
2014/05/08 |REESE B 2,658] 1,260,165
2014/05/09 |FAEZEEE Rt 4,200 1,255,965
2014/05/10 [EEEEN B =8 780} 1,265,185
2014/05/10 | EHIEAE 5 160} 1,255,025
2014/05/11 |REEEE By — 1,000] 1,254,025
2014/05/11 | EEHEAE FiH 160f 1,253,865
2014/05/12 ['EEEAE T 160] 1,253,705




